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L6811 Shower kit - ILV   
L6839AA ILV Shower Kit complete with Ascari Central Therm Valve 
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Ref. Description  D Part No.  Old Part No.
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Escutcheon 

Slotted screw plate 

Mounting spigot 

Connection spigot 

Clamping ring 

Connecting ring 

Connecting nipple 

O-ring 15,5x2,62 

Screws - TPS+ 5X60 

Handspray - clean 

Handspray - LOW PRESSURE 

Handspray - HIGH PRESSURE 

rubber washer 

Slide bar clamp 

Flexible shower hose CM. 135 

Grub screw M4 x 5mm 

Mounting Tee 

Spray head - overhaed 

Upper locking nipple 

Outlet locking nipple 

ILV CD Cartridge  

Plastic ring 

ILV handle 

ILV operating pin 

Pin cap 

Double ILV Tee body A922087AA 

Soap dish 

Soap dish split mounting bush 

Handspray key 3F 

Upper nipple o-ring 

 E960476AA 

E960477NU 

E960478NU 

E960479NU 

E960480NU 

E960481NU 

E960482NU 

E960483NU 

E960487NU 

E960488AA 

E960489AA 

E960490AA 

E960491NU 

E960492AA 

E960494AA 

E960495NU 

E960497AA 

E960499AA 

A922088AA 

A922089AA 
E960566NU 

A916758AA 

A960941NU 

A960940NU 

- 

E960510AA 

E960511AA 

E960512NU 

A960942NU 
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